Time and Date

05:57:37 11/18/22
08:07:40 11/18/22
08:20:49 11/18/22

12:56:24 11/18/22
12:58:01 11/18/22

13:14:10 11/18/22
13:30:21 11/18/22

14:31:26 11/18/22
14:42:20 11/18/22

15:10:14 11/18/22
15:17:42 11/18/22

15:33:00 11/18/22
15:46:25 11/18/22
16:17:44 11/18/22

17:31:33 11/18/22
18:01:51 11/18/22
18:04:52 11/18/22
18:22:20 11/18/22
18:34:19 11/18/22
18:45:40 11/18/22
19:00:19 11/18/22
20:24:54 11/18/22

23:02:02 11/18/22
23:20:24 11/18/22
23:25:34 11/18/22
23:38:33 11/18/22

00:18:28 11/19/22
02:30:25 11/19/22

Number

D22-10421
D22-10422
D22-10423

D22-10425
D22-10424

D22-10426
D22-10427

D22-10428
D22-10429

D22-10430
D22-10433

D22-10431
D22-10432
D22-10434

D22-10435
D22-10436
D22-10438
D22-10437
D22-10439
D22-10440
D22-10441
D22-10442

D22-10443
D22-10444
D22-10445
D22-10446

D22-10447
D22-10448

Agency: Decatur Co Sheriffs Department

Nature
Traffic Stop
Transport
Crash Pd

Crash Pd
Traffic Stop

Ems Fall
Transport

Citizen Assist
911 Hang Up

Traffic Stop
Ems Diff Breath

Traffic Stop
Att To Locate
Property Damage

Disable Vehicle
Intox Driver
Custody Dispute
Disable Vehicle
Reckless Driv
Traffic Stop
Traffic Stop

911 Hang Up

Traffic Stop
Traffic Stop
Traffic Stop
Traffic Stop

Crimes Ag Child
Suspicious P/V

Total Incidents for This Agency: 28
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Agency: Greensburg Police Department

Address Location
60 E /700 S, GREENSBURG, IN DCTY
LA PORTE, ,

STATE RD 3/ FREELAND, GNE
GREENSBURG, IN

1-74 /123 WB ; CALLBACK ONLY, , DCTY
W STATE RD 46 / 280 W, GREENSBURG, DCTY
IN

407 N CANN ST, WESTPORT, IN DCTY

COLUMBUS REGIONAL HOSPITAL,
COLUMBUS, IN

6685 W CO RD 800 N; CALL BACK ONLY,
1732 S COUNTY RD 60 SW, DCTY
GREENSBURG, IN

N STATE RD 3/ 120 N, GREENSBURG, IN GNW

7475 S COUNTY RD 320 W, DCTY
GREENSBURG, IN

700 S /900 W, GREENSBURG, IN DCTY
S 421/ MAIN ; NAPOLEON, , IN

3510 E COUNTY RD 300 N, DCTY

GREENSBURG, IN

8333 W STATE RD 46, GREENSBURG, IN DCTY
I-74/ MM 124 EB, GREENSBURG, IN DCTY
2023 N 12TH ST; CALL BACK ONLY,, IN

1-74 / 138 WB, GREENSBURG, IN DCTY
1-74 /143 WB; 1/2, GREENSBURG, IN DCTY
1-74 /132 WB, GREENSBURG, IN GNW
1-74 /134 EB, GREENSBURG, IN GNE
3321 N MICHIGAN AV, GREENSBURG, DCTY
IN

46 / 750 W, GREENSBURG, IN DCTY
46 / 850 W, GREENSBURG, IN DCTY
46 / STATE RD 3, GREENSBURG, IN DCTY

920 N MICHIGAN AV; BUY RIGHT AUTO GNW
SALES, GREENSBURG, IN

920 E HENDRICKS ST, GREENSBURG, INGNE
3172 N STATE RD 3; NORTH DECATUR DCTY
HIGH SCHOOL, GREENSBURG, IN

Dsp

CLO

CLO

CLO
CLO

CLO

CLO

CLO

CLO
CLO
CLO

CLO
CLO
CLO

CLO
CLO
CLO

CLO
CLO
CLO
CLO

ACT
CLO
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GREENSBURG, IN

Law Incident Summary Report, by Date and Time Page 2 of 3
Time and Date = Number Nature Address Location Dsp
06:35:08 11/18/22 G22-14267  Reckless Driv STATE RD 3/ STATE RD 46, DCTY CLO
GREENSBURG, IN

08:08:04 11/18/22 G22-14268  Suspicious P/V 316 W NORTH ST, GREENSBURG, IN GNW CLO

08:20:49 11/18/22 G22-14269  Crash Pd STATE RD 3/ FREELAND, GNE
GREENSBURG, IN

08:40:30 11/18/22 G22-14270  Abandoned Veh 402 W MAIN ST; SPEEDWAY GAS GNW
STATION (WEST), GREENSBURG, IN

09:33:22 11/18/22 G22-14271  Fire Invest 1105 S CO RD 60 E, GREENSBURG, IN  GSE

10:27:02 11/18/22 G22-14272  Animal Comp 128 W WALNUT ST, GREENSBURG, IN GNW CLO

13:11:47 11/18/22 G22-14273  Alarm Resident 628 W WASHINGTON ST, GREENSBURG, GNW CLO
IN

13:18:21 11/18/22 G22-14274  Civil Standby 467 S MONFORT ST, GREENSBURG, IN GSW CLO

13:52:51 11/18/22 G22-14275  Crash Lsa W WASHINGTON / MONFORT, GNW CLO
GREENSBURG, IN

14:19:03 11/18/22 G22-14276  Crash Pd 302 E TENTH ST; SKYBIRD MANOR GNE ACT
RETIREMENT HOME, GREENSBURG, IN

14:36:28 11/18/22 G22-14277  Suspicious P/V 790 GREENSBURG COMMONS GNE CLO
SHOPPING; WALMART SUPER CENTER,
GREENSBURG, IN

14:47:56 11/18/22 G22-14278  Traffic Stop MAIN / BROADWAY, GREENSBURG, IN GCC CLO

15:06:12 11/18/22 G22-14279  Traffic Stop NORTH / IRELAND, GREENSBURG, IN GNW CLO

15:46:25 11/18/22 G22-14280  Att To Locate S 421/ MAIN ; NAPOLEON, ,

15:58:29 11/18/22 G22-14281  Theft 790 GREENSBURG COMMONS GNE CAA
SHOPPING; WALMART SUPER CENTER,
GREENSBURG, IN

16:43:57 11/18/22 G22-14282  Traffic Stop FIRST FINANCIAL BANK, , IN CLO

17:48:50 11/18/22 G22-14283  Alarm Resident 701 E MONTGOMERY RD, GNE CLO
GREENSBURG, IN

18:01:51 11/18/22 G22-14284  Intox Driver 1-74 / MM 124 EB, GREENSBURG, IN DCTY

18:53:41 11/18/22 G22-14285  Traffic Stop 1000 N LINCOLN ST; DAVIS& GNE CLO
DAUGHTERS QUICK LUBE,
GREENSBURG, IN

19:29:25 11/18/22 G22-14286  Security Check 201 S MONFORT ST; A&A INDUSTRIES, GSW CLO
GREENSBURG, IN

19:35:41 11/18/22 G22-14287  Security Check 736 W MAIN ST; MARSH GNW CLO
SUPERMARKET, GREENSBURG, IN

19:46:30 11/18/22 G22-14288  Traffic Stop MIDDLE / FREELAND, GREENSBURG, GNE CLO
IN

21:06:07 11/18/22 G22-14289  Crash Pd 1918 N LINCOLN ST; ARBYS, GNE CLO
GREENSBURG, IN

22:31:26 11/18/22 G22-14290  Warrant Service 139 W FORSYTHE ST, GREENSBURG, IN GSW CLO

22:31:42 11/18/22 G22-14291  Domestic 725 N FRANKLIN ST, GREENSBURG, IN GNE CLO

23:31:16 11/18/22 G22-14292  Alarm Business 404 E FREELAND RD ; STARBUCKS, GNE CLO
GREENSBURG, IN

23:44:33 11/18/22 G22-14293  Warrant Service 228 N LATHROP ST, GREENSBURG, IN GNE CLO

23:55:31 11/18/22 G22-14294  Security Check 1000 E CENTRAL AV; GREENSBURG GNE CLO
COMMUNITY HIGH SCHOOL,
GREENSBURG, IN

00:02:46 11/19/22 G22-14295  Traffic Stop HENDRICKS / CENTRAL, GNE CLO

11/19/22
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Time and Date = Number Nature Address Location Dsp

00:12:09 11/19/22 G22-14296  Security Check REBEKAH PARK, GREENSBURG, IN GNE CLO

00:18:28 11/19/22 G22-14297  Crimes Ag Child 920 E HENDRICKS ST, GREENSBURG, INGNE ACT

00:58:39 11/19/22 G22-14298 911 Hang Up 916 E WASHINGTON ST, GREENSBURG, GNE CLO
IN

01:23:21 11/19/22 G22-14299  Traffic Stop MAIN / BROADWAY, GREENSBURG, IN GCC CLO

02:33:47 11/19/22 G22-14300  Security Check 1820 N LINCOLN ST; PAPA JOHNS / GNE CLO

DOUBLE SUITE, GREENSBURG, IN
02:42:14 11/19/22 G22-14301 911 Hang Up 2003 N DOGWOOD CT, GREENSBURG, GNW CLO

IN

02:51:39 11/19/22 G22-14302  Traffic Stop IRELAND / SHORTRIDGE, GNW CLO
GREENSBURG, IN

02:57:23 11/19/22 G22-14303  Disturbance DAVIDSON / CENTRAL, GREENSBURG, GNE CLO
IN

03:24:58 11/19/22 G22-14304  Security Check 921 E MAIN ST; STONE'S FARM GSE CLO

SERVICE, GREENSBURG, IN
03:38:33 11/19/22 G22-14305  Security Check 1807 N BROADWAY ST; RURAL KING, GNW CLO
GREENSBURG, IN

04:00:49 11/19/22 G22-14306  Disturbance 924 W GASTON DR ; APTE, GNW CLO
GREENSBURG, IN

04:12:05 11/19/22 G22-14307 Htv MONFORT / WALNUT, GREENSBURG, GNW CAA
IN

Total Incidents for This Agency: 41

Total reported: 69

Report Includes:
All dates greater than “**/**/**** " A]] agencies, All officers, All dispositions, All natures, All locations, All cities, All
clearance codes, All observed offenses, All reported offenses, All offense codes, All circumstance codes
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